TECHNOLOGY

DS90UH940TNKDRQ1

Part Number DS90UH940TNKDRQ1

Manufacturer N/A

Description IC DESERIAL HDMI TO FPD 64WQFN

Quantity Available

Datasheets

DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 Price

2518 pcs in stock

Technical Information of DS90UH940TNKDRQ1

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Number of Inputs

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Input Type

Detailed Description

DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 2518pcs New and Original in Stock, Find DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order

DS90UH940TNKDRQ1
N/A

Tape & Reel (TR)

1.2V, 1.8V, 3.3V
Automotive, AEC-Q100
64-WFQFN Exposed Pad
-40°C ~ 105°C (TA)

3

3 (168 Hours)

FPD-Link IIl, LVDS

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Output Type

Number of Outputs

Mounting Type

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Function

3.36Gbps Deserializer 3 Input 2 Output 64-WQFN (9x9) Data Rate

DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 with warrantied and confidence. RFQ DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for DS90UH940TNKDRQ1
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Part Number

DS90UH928QSQX/NOPB

DS90UH928QSQ/NOPB

DS90UH927QSQ/NOPB

DS90UH947TRGCRQ1

DS90UH929TRGCRQ1 VQFN64

DS90UH929TRGCRQ1

DS90UH949TRGCRQ1

DS90UH948TNKDRQ1

DS90UH947TRGCTQ1

DS90UH948TNKDTQ1

DS90UR124IVS

DS90UH929TRGCTQ1

DS90UH940TNKDTQ1

DS90UH949TRGCTQ1

DS90UH928QSQE/NOPB

DS90UR124IVS/NOPB

DS90UH927QSQX/NOPB

DS90UR124IVSX/NOPB

DS90UH926QSQX/NOPB

DS90UH927QSQE/NOPB

DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 Price
DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 Digikey

DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 Image

Download DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 Datasheet

Description

IC DESERIALIZER LVDS 48WQFN

IC DESERIALIZER LVDS 48WQFN

IC SERIALIZR FPD LINKLLL 40WQFN

IC SERIALIZER LDI TO FPD 64VQFN

DS90UH929TRGCRQ1 VQFNG64 TI

IC SERIALIZER HDMI TO FPD 64VQFN

IC SERIALIZER HDMI TO FPD 64VQFN

IC DESERIALIZER 64VQFN

IC SERIALIZER LDI TO FPD 64VQFN

IC DESERIALIZER 64VQFN

DS90UR124IVS Original

IC SERIALIZER HDMI TO FPD 64VQFN

IC DESERIAL HDMI TO FPD 64WQFN

IC SERIALIZER HDMI TO FPD 64VQFN

IC DESERIALIZER LVDS 48WQFN

IC SER/DESER 5-43MHZ 24B 64-TQFP

IC SERIALIZR FPD LINKLLL 40WQFN

IC SER/DESER 5-43MHZ 24B 64-TQFP

IC SERIAL/DESERIAL 24BIT 60WQFN

IC SERIALIZR FPD LINKLLL 40WQFN

DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 Electronics
Supplier DS90UH940TNKDRQ1
DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC DESERIAL HDMI TO FPD 64WQFN

2518

64-WQFN (9x9)

Tape & Reel (TR)

CSlI-2, MIPI

2

Surface Mount

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Deserializer

3.36Gbps

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Original

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2511 pcs

2512 pcs

2693 pcs

2544 pcs

2682 pcs

2584 pcs

2578 pcs

2633 pcs

2653 pcs

2500 pcs

2596 pcs

2519 pcs

2599 pcs

2536 pcs

2695 pcs

2558 pcs

2543 pcs

2581 pcs

2686 pcs

2669 pcs

DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 Components

Order DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 Online

DS90UH940TNKDRQ1 PDF
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